aviga FSR V/H/O Powerbkeat World Champicnship Page: 1
Oroshaza Gyoparosfurdo, 28 July - 8 August 2010

Final results: Category = FSR H 15

Nr Competitor Country License | Heat 1 | Heat 2 | Heat 3 | Heat 4 | Result |
} Points | Points | Points | Points | Points 1

1 Markset Jorn Horway N-290 H 225 } 400 ) 169 } 400 H 1194 H
2 Noddeland Kjell Gunn Norway N-302 | 400 | 25 | 400 | 25 i 850 i
3 Della Noce Ivano Italy I-309 § 300 | 225 | 300 | 0 { 825 |
4 Martinelle Anders Sweden 5-37-8 | 127 | 25 | 225 i 300 i 677 1
5 Arnesen Rudi Norway N-501 | 169 | 25 | 127 | 225 i 546 i
6 Duchinskil Maciej Poland Pol-417 | 0 | 300 | 96 | 127 i 523 f
7 Hof Joachim Germany p-1931 i 25 f 169 { 25 i 169 i 388 i
8 Klementyev Gleg Russia RUS-145 i 25 | 25 { 72 { 25 { 147 |

Haviga FSR V/H/Q Powerboat World Champienship Page: 1
Oroshaza Gyopéarosfirdo, 28 July - 8 August 2010

Final: Category = FSR O 15

Nr Competitor Country License § Final
i Laps Time |
1 Braghieri Maurs Ttaly I-1 H 40 14.459 )
2 Sparr Niklas Sweden S~21-80 i 39 1.428 |
3 Schottelndreier Thom Germany D-4193 ! 39 16.866 |
4 Guillemain Florent France F-130 i 35 2.391 |
S Yip Tik Wa Hong Kong CHNHK-11 i 32 0.000 |
6 Pulvermiller Peter Germany D-1961 J 30 8.542 |
7 Li Lin China CHN-2202 { 20 0.000 |
8 Markset Jérnm Norway N-990 i 9 0.000 |
2 Belgium BR-105 H 7 0.000 |
10 0ldini Alessandro Italy I-45 t 0 0.000 |
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Final: Category = FSR O 35

Nr Competitor Country License { Final |
I Laps Time |

1 Sparr Niklas Sweden 5-21-80 ! 40 15.258 |}
2 0ldini Alessandro Italy 1-45 | 39 0.267 |
3 Hof Joachim Germany D-199%1 { 38 6.264 |
4 Weijenberg Marc The Netherlands NL-233 | 38 8.257 |
S5 Zwartbol Kees The Netherlands NL-80 { 37 14.179 |
6 Costa Yvan France F-07 f 33 0.000 |
7 Kanth-Lundem Odd-Eri Norway N-700 i 25 0.000 |
& Andersson Nike Finland FIN-378 i 7 Q.000 |
9 Larsen Sam Norway N-905 H 8 C.000 |
10 Wolfs Sander The Netherlands NL-40 | 0 0.000 |



Naviga FSR V/H/O Powerboat World Championship

Oroshdza Gyoparosfiirdo, 28 July - 8 August 2010

Final results: Category = FSR V 15

Costa Erich
Braghieri Mauro
Pazin Filip Tin
Hof Christian
Kindt Steven
Taylor James
Cardinale Edouard
Folkson Ian
Morgan Leon
Bosman René
Videmont Sébastien
Golavsek Julijan

~~~~~ Tibor
Pachkoriya Vasily
Tarr Taméas
Bervoets Aad
Nicholls Danny
Jin Lei

Mitller Mihaly

Noddeland Kiell Gunn

Costantine Raul
Zsalkovics Ladislav
Seljak Valter
Duchinski Maciej
Leventinov Teodor
Rufo Alessandro
Markset Jbrn
Smeets Ludo
Kuliabo Igor

Kwok Ka Hung
Omelchenko Viktor
Schwab Markus
Hauenschild Sigurd
Beke Péter

Basevs Aleksandrs
Miryakha Andrey
Fairuzau Marat
Karpov Anatoly
Vlasov Yuriy
Orsatti Tiziano

Hauenschild Christop

Rajnis Michal
Piatek Piotr
Andersson Niko
Todeorev Iliyan
Fields Phillip
Skoflek Miha
Mannonen Timo
Brezeanu Joan
Rullis Krists

Scardine Eduardoe Jos

Yordanov Hristo
Ieperen van Rokus
Sutkowski Arkadiusz
Cedeberg Fredrick
Marles Dave
Augusto Carlos
Yankov Lachezar
De Prada Bruno
Zhang YuEn

Mihuta Sergeis
Belletti Gabriele
Riedel Ronny
Hajek Karel

Yamschchikov Dmitriy

Heyart Jean
Goérka Stanislaw
Vanerka Petr
Kincok Michal

Andersson Sven Jorge

Czarnecki Stanislaw
Stagnani Ivan
Laaksonen Antti

France

Italy

Serbia
Germany
Belgium

Great Britain
France

Great Britain
Great Britain
The Netherlands
France
Slovenia

Hungary
Russia
Hungary
The Netherlands
Belgium
China
Hungary
Norway
Argentina
Slovakia
Italy
Poland
Bulgaria
Italy
Norway
Belgium
Belarus
Hong Kong
Ukraine
Germany
Germany
Slovakia
Latvia
Russia
Belarus
Ukraine
Ukraine
Switzerland
Germany
Czechia
Poland
Finland
Bulgaria
Great Britain
Slovenia
Finland
Romania
Latvia
Argentina
Bulgaria
The MNetherlands
Poland
Sweden
Great Britain
Argentina
Italy
France
China
Latvia
Italy
Germany
Czechia
Russia
Luxembourg
Paland
Czechia
Slovakia
Sweden
Poland
Italy
Finland

GB-AC10
F-06
GB-AC1
GB-EG1
NL-82
F-40
SLO~155

CHN-1104
H-1698
N-302
AR-05
SK-103-01
I-118
Pol-417
BG-142
I-71
N-990
B-12
BLR-13
CHNHK-2
UKR-113
D-0756
D-503
SK-103-05
LAT-001
RUS-363
BLR-58
UKR-04
UKR-01
SVI-416
D-1240
Cz2~79-18
Pol-514
FIN-378
BG-08
GB~ND8
SLO-131
FIN-372
Ro-11
LAT-003
AR-01
BG-45
NL-50
Pol-435
S-6-5
GB-BLN7
AR-06
I-39
F-114
CHN-1109
LAT-010
I-120
D-1847
CZ-182-18
RUS-300
LG-15
Pol-454
C2-134-04
SK-30-02
5-2-46
Pol-445
I-12
FIN-389

Page: 1

Last
passing

30:11.785
30:14.491
30:04.703
30:18.328
21:16.562

0.000

20:03.543
20:564.765
20:10.471
19:21.060
20:07.116
20:01.137
20:14.548
20:15.724
20:03.645

20:04.3863

20:11.248
19:11.206
19:39.830
20:02.853
20:06.576
20:21.985
17:44.249
20:01.001
20:08.437
20:00.107
17:22.348
16:18.562
20:19.339
20:02.650
20:11.357
20:03.567
20:06.473
20:10.236
20:15.167
14:43.884
19:09.590
20:85.339
20:25.230
20:18.508
18:00.969
20:15.268
20:17.321
20:18.952
16:05.698
20:04.43%
17:41.722
20:905.642
15:12.422
11:29.932
19:58.979%
18:10.144
20:09.028
8:45.615
9:38.361
20:05.002
10:59.098
15:22.553
15:28.604
20:15.057
16:00.467
7:09.153
8:52.666
10:37.421
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Final results: Category = FSR V 35

Nr Competitor Country License
i Laps
1 Braghieri Maurc Italy -1 ! €9
2 Hof Mathias Germany D-1500 | 59
3 Riedel Ronny Germany D-1847 { 63
4 Hof Joachim Germany D-1991 | 66
5 Smeets Dieter Belgium B-99 | 62
6 Costa Erich France F~-03 | 59
7 Drieghe Bart Belgium B-1¢6 { 53
& Belletti Gabriele Italy I-120 } &0
9 Riedel Reiner Germany D-1845 | 59
10 seljak valter Italy I-118 | 60
11 Zdravkov Plamen Bulgaria BG-40 | 58
12 Runkas Lubomir Czechia CZ-294-01 | 59
13 Folkson Ian Great Britain GB-AC1 { 57
14 Karpov Anatoly Ukraine UKR-04 i 54
15 Jahnich Frank Germany D-1844 { S4
16 Széndsi Ernc Hungary H-083 i 54
17 Nicholls Danny Belgium B-105 | 54
18 Kiss Zsolt Hungary H-223 | 53
19 Hammarling Jan-Clof Sweden S-6-34 | 53
20 Van Oostende Cees The Netherlands NL-58 | 52
21 Metlin Alexandr Russia RUS-452 } 50
22 Whenham Steve Great Britain  GB-CM1SH § S0
23 Jurkovic Mariidn Slovakia S5K-60-01 f 50
24 vives bpidier Fraance F=115 i 49
25 Hajek Karel Czechia CZ-182-18 | 48
26 Rosin Horst Germany D-1337 { 47
27 Gawronski Pawel Poland Pol~513 | 47
28 Rugajs Verners Latvia LAT-004 | 46
29 Yankov Lachezar Italy I-39 ] 43
30 Gelacis Raimonds Latvia LAT-011 § 41
31 Zdraviov Kiril Bulgaria BG-10 i 40
32 Omelchenko Viktor Ukraine UKR-113 i 33
33 De Prada Bruno France F-114 t 39
34 Marles Dave Great Britain GB-BLN7 f 36
35 Tasarek Kazimierz Poland Pol-480 | 34
36 Galbierz Piotr Poland Pol-542 { 31
37 Beke Péter Slovakia SK-103-05 { 31
38 Fogelis Aleksejus Lithuania LT-80 i 25
38 Zarosky Zdenek Czechia CZ2-57-3 { 23
40 Golovanov Yuri Russia RUS-341 i 21
41 Khodiukov Valerii Ukraine UKR-100 | 18
42 Todorov Iliyan Bulgaria BG-08 | 18
43 Lander John Sweden 5-6-23 | 9
44 Rabai Istvan Hungary H-3415 | 0
45 Zhang Xiehe China CHN-1903 | 0
46 Stagnani Ivan Italy I-12 } G
47 Kincok Michal Slovakia SK-30-02 | 0
48 Cedeberg Fredrick Sweden 8-6-5 | a
49 Prius Leon The Netherlands NL-223 | 0
50 Zanen Cees The Netherlands NL-88 | 0
51 Zhang Jian China CHN-2507 | 0

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Last
passing

32:06.625
30:15.017
29:19.953
28:21.152
30:04.298
30:01.202
25:06.133
30:08.327
30:12.52¢
17:30.134
30:19.337

6:44.987

20:17.505
20:13.682
20:15.156
28:15.71¢
20:20.303
20:05.755
20:15.251
20:01.356
17:50.041
18:27.032
203:17.796
20:13.308
20:16.920
19:53.144
20:16.650
20:05.065
16:12.386
20:00,939
20:25.218
18:5%.933
20:15.252
18:48.883
20:28.151
20:14.8616
20:15.851
20:04 370
20:16.724
20:28.428
18:02.686
20:10.034
9:25.177
0.000
0.000
$.068
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



